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SAN BRUNO, CALIF., -- The 2006 West Coast Conference Spring All-Academic teams honor some of the league’s finest examples of
the consummate scholar-athlete. At the completion of each athletic season, the WCC selects an all-academic squad for each of the
participating sponsored sports. To be considered, a student-athlete must earn at least a 3.20 cumulative grade point average, while
also being a significant contributor to his or her team.

“These honorees represent the commitment of WCC student-athletes to both academic and athletic excellence,” said WCC Com-
missioner Michael Gilleran. “Every year, it’s a difficult process to narrow the long list of qualified nominees from each institution. All of
those nominated should be proud of their achievements.”

BASEBALL
NAME

Jackson Brennan
Lucas Delong
Patrick Donovan
Orben Frederick
Adam Hicks
Nick Kliebert
Blake Nelson
Matthew Peters
Jesse Rodgers
Ari Ronick
Andrew Smith
Cole Stipovich
Chad Tracy
Cory Wiltshire

MEN’S GOLF
NAME

Ryan Gonzalez
Jimmy Harris
Taylor Hobin
Chaz Inouye
Trevor Loe
John Marty
Michael McRae
Reyn Tanaka

WOMEN’S GOLF
NAME

Molly Edmunds
Casey Gee
Carolina Llano
Lacey Jo Manwaring
Kristin Nichols
Jessica Potter
Sydney Roughton
Sarah Sheffield
Jennifer Swanson
Ashley Williams

SCH
GON
USF
GON
SMC
SMC
PEP
USF
POR
POR
POR
USF
USF
PEP
POR

SCH
USF
usSD
USF
LMU
GON
POR
SMC
GON
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POR
USF
PEP
GON
USF
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GON
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SR
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SR
SR
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JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
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SO

YR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO

YR
SO
SO
SR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR
JR

GPA
4.00
3.22
3.63
3.72
3.43
3.63
3.30
3.52
3.69
3.41

3.71

3.70
3.26
3.36

GPA
3.52
3.53
3.20
3.35
3.74
3.46
3.30
3.35

GPA
3.47
3.85
3.50
3.31

3.50
3.67
3.62
3.74
3.47
3.48

MAJOR

MBA

Business Admin.
Sport Management
History

English

Business Admin.
Business Admin.
MBA
Communications
Undecided
Medical Studies
Visual Arts
Advertising

Mech. Engineering

MAJOR
Sociology
Business Admin.
Politics
Business Admin.
Accounting
Business Admin.
Business Admin.
Business Admin.

MAJOR
Business Admin.
Finance

Intern. Business
Business Admin.
Politics
Exer./Sport Science
Biology

English
Psychology
Marketing Mgmt.

MEN’S TENNIS
NAME

Scott Doerner
Richard Johnson
Scott Kennel
Jan Macek

Yury Platonov
Bobby Rasmussen
Oscar Plotnik
Julien Tizot
Pierrick Ysern

WOMEN'’S TENNIS
NAME

Natalie Braverman
Kim Daniel

Eva Dickes
Bianca Dulgheru
Kate Harden
Jessica Hoath
Aude Lambert
Stef Ordoveza
Caroline Raba
Brittany Reitz

WOMEN’S ROWING
NAME

Lindsey Anderson
Jill Austin

Amy Bellman
Carla Conway
Kari Durgan
Aubrey Klaich
Erin Ludwig

Cory Nelson

Erin Palmiter
Elizabeth Sibulsky
Cristina Valadez
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SCH
PEP
PEP
POR
scu
SMC
scu
uUSD
sMC
uUSD

SCH
PEP
SCU
PEP
PEP
SMC
SMC
SMC
SMC
PEP
usSD
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SMC
LMU
SMC
LMU
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usSD
LMU
GON
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uSD
usSD

YR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
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JR
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SR
SO
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SO
JR
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YR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO

GPA
3.49
3.75
3.42
3.67
3.24
3.46
3.47
3.35
3.61

GPA
3.40
3.92
3.62
3.61

3.53
3.25
3.25
3.91

3.25
3.62

GPA
3.65
3.69
3.28
3.72
3.82
3.79
3.61

3.46
3.43
3.71

3.62

MAJOR
International Mgmt.
Biology

Biology

Finance
Accounting
Accounting
Business Admin.
Business Admin.
Business Admin.

MAJOR
Business Admin.
Accounting
Economics
Spanish
Psychology
Undecided
Envir. Science
Undecided
Intern. Business
Business Admin.

MAJOR
Business Admin.
Communications
Psychology
Communications
English
Psychology
Accounting
Business Admin.
English

History

Visual Arts




