



# 2006 SPRING ALL-ACADEMIC

1250 BAYHILL DRIVE, SUITE 101 • SAN BRUNO, CA 94066 • (650) 873-8622 • FAX: (650) 873-7846

W W W . W C C S P O R T S . C O M

May 25, 2006

SAN BRUNO, CALIF., -- The 2006 West Coast Conference Spring All-Academic teams honor some of the league's finest examples of the consummate scholar-athlete. At the completion of each athletic season, the WCC selects an all-academic squad for each of the participating sponsored sports. To be considered, a student-athlete must earn at least a 3.20 cumulative grade point average, while also being a significant contributor to his or her team.

"These honorees represent the commitment of WCC student-athletes to both academic and athletic excellence," said WCC Commissioner Michael Gilleran. "Every year, it's a difficult process to narrow the long list of qualified nominees from each institution. All of those nominated should be proud of their achievements."

## BASEBALL

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Jackson Brennan	GON	SR	4.00	MBA
Lucas Delong	USF	JR	3.22	Business Admin.
Patrick Donovan	GON	SR	3.63	Sport Management
Orben Frederick	SMC	SR	3.72	History
Adam Hicks	SMC	SR	3.43	English
Nick Kliebert	PEP	SR	3.63	Business Admin.
Blake Nelson	USF	JR	3.30	Business Admin.
Matthew Peters	POR	SR	3.52	MBA
Jesse Rodgers	POR	JR	3.69	Communications
Ari Ronick	POR	SO	3.41	Undecided
Andrew Smith	USF	SR	3.71	Medical Studies
Cole Stipovich	USF	SO	3.70	Visual Arts
Chad Tracy	PEP	JR	3.26	Advertising
Cory Wiltshire	POR	SO	3.36	Mech. Engineering

## MEN'S GOLF

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Ryan Gonzalez	USF	SR	3.52	Sociology
Jimmy Harris	USD	SR	3.53	Business Admin.
Taylor Hobin	USF	JR	3.20	Politics
Chaz Inouye	LMU	SR	3.35	Business Admin.
Trevor Loe	GON	SO	3.74	Accounting
John Marty	POR	JR	3.46	Business Admin.
Michael McRae	SMC	SO	3.30	Business Admin.
Reyn Tanaka	GON	SO	3.35	Business Admin.

## WOMEN'S GOLF

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Molly Edmunds	POR	SO	3.47	Business Admin.
Casey Gee	USF	SO	3.85	Finance
Carolina Llano	PEP	SR	3.50	Intern. Business
Lacey Jo Manwaring	GON	SO	3.31	Business Admin.
Kristin Nichols	USF	JR	3.50	Politics
Jessica Potter	USF	SO	3.67	Exer./Sport Science
Sydney Roughton	USF	SO	3.62	Biology
Sarah Sheffield	GON	SO	3.74	English
Jennifer Swanson	GON	JR	3.47	Psychology
Ashley Williams	POR	JR	3.48	Marketing Mgmt.

## MEN'S TENNIS

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Scott Doerner	PEP	SR	3.49	International Mgmt.
Richard Johnson	PEP	JR	3.75	Biology
Scott Kennel	POR	JR	3.42	Biology
Jan Macek	SCU	JR	3.67	Finance
Yury Platonov	SMC	SO	3.24	Accounting
Bobby Rasmussen	SCU	JR	3.46	Accounting
Oscar Plotnik	USD	SR	3.47	Business Admin.
Julien Tizot	SMC	SR	3.35	Business Admin.
Pierrick Ysern	USD	SR	3.61	Business Admin.

## WOMEN'S TENNIS

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Natalie Braverman	PEP	SR	3.40	Business Admin.
Kim Daniel	SCU	JR	3.92	Accounting
Eva Dickes	PEP	JR	3.62	Economics
Bianca Dulgheru	PEP	SO	3.61	Spanish
Kate Harden	SMC	SR	3.53	Psychology
Jessica Hoath	SMC	SO	3.25	Undecided
Aude Lambert	SMC	JR	3.25	Envir. Science
Stef Ordoveza	SMC	SO	3.91	Undecided
Caroline Raba	PEP	JR	3.25	Intern. Business
Brittany Reitz	USD	JR	3.62	Business Admin.

## WOMEN'S ROWING

NAME	SCH	YR	GPA	MAJOR
Lindsey Anderson	SMC	JR	3.65	Business Admin.
Jill Austin	LMU	SO	3.69	Communications
Amy Bellman	SMC	SR	3.28	Psychology
Carla Conway	LMU	SR	3.72	Communications
Kari Durgan	GON	SR	3.82	English
Aubrey Klaich	USD	SO	3.79	Psychology
Erin Ludwig	LMU	SR	3.61	Accounting
Cory Nelson	GON	SO	3.46	Business Admin.
Erin Palmiter	GON	SR	3.43	English
Elizabeth Sibulsky	USD	SR	3.71	History
Cristina Valadez	USD	SO	3.62	Visual Arts